INREV Academy day 2024

12 November, London

il 0
P

(ceeteete

e ——

iz

)
€
€
©
S
B0
o
S

a




The Savoy Hotel
Strand WC2R 0EZ
London UK

academy@inrev.org
+31 (0)20 235 86 02
www.inrev.org

INREV Academy day

London

INREV Academy day

12 November 2024, London

14:30

15:00

15:15

15:45

16:15

16:45

18:00

Registration and welcome coffee

INREV Academy
Hedda Hollander, Director of Events and Education, INREV

Henley Business School
Gianluca Marcato, Head of Department, Henley Business School

Maastricht University
Piet Eichholtz, Professor of Real Estate and Finance, Maastricht University

How to build a career in real estate
Serena Althaus, Senior Managing Director, Ferguson Partners

Drinks reception

End



