



INREV Academy day

12 November 2024, London

•	14:30	Registration and welcome coffee
The Savoy Hotel Strand WC2R 0EZ London UK	15:00	INREV Academy Hedda Hollander, Director of Events and Education, INREV
	15:15	Henley Business School Gianluca Marcato, Head of Department, Henley Business School
academy@inrev.org +31 (0)20 235 86 02 www.inrev.org	15:45	Maastricht University Piet Eichholtz, Professor of Real Estate and Finance, Maastricht University
	16:15	How to build a career in real estate Serena Althaus, Senior Managing Director, Ferguson Partners
	16:45	Drinks reception
	18:00	End

